
GREEN VALLEY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
Date Sheet for Compulsory Subjects – (Class 1st to 9th) 

 

  PRE-FINAL (2022-23)                                Examination Timing: 10:00AM – 01:00PM 

Date Day  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 

15.11.2022 Tuesday English - Math - - - S. Studies Math  Science 

16.11.2022 Wednesday - Urdu - S. Studies Math English - - - 

17.11.2022 Thursday Math - Urdu - - - English Science Urdu 

18.11.2022 Friday - EVS - English Urdu Science - - - 

19.11.2022 Saturday Urdu - EVS - - - Science Kashmiri - 

21.11.2022 Monday - English  - Urdu S. Studies Math - - S. Studies  

22.11.2022 Tuesday EVS  - English - - - Math S. Studies - 

23.11.2022 Wednesday - - - Science English Urdu - - English 

24.11.2022 Thursday - Math - - - - Urdu English - 

26.11.2022 Saturday - - - Math Science S. Studies - Urdu Math 

 

 

 

 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
 During the exam days the students shall invariably be in School Uniform. Games uniform will not be allowed during exam days. 

 There will be zero tolerance with regards to Unfair means, Misconduct or Resorting to malpractices and will lead to cancellation of that particular paper. 

 No student will be allowed to borrow calculators / rulers or any other stationary item during the exam. 

 No re-examination shall be conducted if a student remains absent on any exam day. 

 The student should invariably carry his/her Roll No Slip and I-Card on all exam days. 

 The preparatory holidays will commence from 11th November, 2022. 

 Parents are requested to clear outstanding fee dues (if any). 

 
Sd/- 

Principal 


